AURALED
Specification
Power 15W/25W/40W
Lumens
1500lm/750lm
1050lm/2500lm
1250lm/1750lm
4000lm/2000lm
2800lm
Colour Temp 3000K/4000k
IP IP65
IK IK10
Colour Black
Material
Polycarbonate/
Die-casting
aluminum
KEY FEATURES
· 3 different attractive trim design
· IK10 impact rating
· Ceiling or wall mounted
· Push terminal for fast wiring
· 275/360/450mm three diameters
WARRANTY: 3 YEARS
Ordering Information
Part Number Wattage Lumen A B
AL-HUPL 15W 1500lm 275mm 108mm
AL-HUEYE 15W 750lm 275mm 133.5mm
AL-HUGRI 15W 1050lm 275mm 118.5mm
AL-HUPL/360 25W 2500lm 360mm 108mm
AL-HUEYE/360 25W 1250lm 360mm 133.5mm
AL-HUGRI/360 25W 1750lm 360mm 118.5mm
AL-HUPL/450 40W 4000lm 450mm 108mm
AL-HUEYE/450 40W 2000lm 450mm 133.5mm
AL-HUPL/450 40W 2800lm 450mm 118.5mm
IP65
AURASMART
AL-HUPL
AL-HUEYE
AL-HUGRI
65
3
MWS
4000K
3000K
BA
BA
BA